

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. WBS No. 10.101311, etc. TIP No. N/A
 Location Various Locations on Primary and Secondary Roads
 Type of Work Miscellaneous Asphalt Resurfacing, Milling, Widening, etc.
 County: Cabarrus & Stanly

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		NJR GROUP, INC.		J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.		BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO., LLC		BOGGS CONTRACTING, INC.	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	100.000	CY			\$40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$46.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$45.00	\$ 4,500.00
2	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	300.000	TON			\$45.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$50.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$60.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$60.00	\$ 18,000.00
3	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	100.000	TON			\$45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$60.00	\$ 6,000.00
4	1243000000-E	SP	SHOULDER CONSTRUCTION	1.000	SMI			\$2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
5	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	4.000	SMI			\$2,600.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$2,600.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
6	1264000000-E	SP	DITCHING	500.000	LF			\$10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 10,000.00
7	1297000000-E	607	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1.5" DEPTH	20000.000	SY			\$3.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$2.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$4.50	\$ 90,000.00	\$5.50	\$ 110,000.00
8	1297000000-E	607	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3" DEPTH	10000.000	SY			\$6.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$6.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$5.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$6.50	\$ 65,000.00
9	1308000000-E	607	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 0" TO 1.5"	5000.000	SY			\$6.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$3.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$3.75	\$ 18,750.00	\$10.00	\$ 50,000.00
10	1491000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C	2500.000	TON			\$53.75	\$ 134,375.00	\$60.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$80.00	\$ 200,000.00
11	1503000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0C	2000.000	TON			\$53.75	\$ 107,500.00	\$60.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$80.00	\$ 160,000.00
12	1519000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B	500.000	TON			\$55.50	\$ 27,750.00	\$62.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$85.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$85.00	\$ 42,500.00
13	1523000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5C	8000.000	TON			\$54.00	\$ 432,000.00	\$60.00	\$ 480,000.00	\$75.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$85.00	\$ 680,000.00
14	1524000000-E	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5C (LEVELING COURSE)	500.000	TON			\$61.50	\$ 30,750.00	\$60.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$85.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$85.00	\$ 42,500.00
15	1575000000-E	620	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	750.000	TON			\$535.00	\$ 401,250.00	\$535.00	\$ 401,250.00	\$540.00	\$ 405,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 375,000.00
16	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	750.000	TON			\$150.00	\$ 112,500.00	\$145.00	\$ 108,750.00	\$130.00	\$ 97,500.00	\$175.00	\$ 131,250.00
17	1891000000-E	SP	INCIDENTAL MILLING, 0 TO 500 SY PER LOCATION	300.000	SY			\$16.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$20.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$15.00	\$ 4,500.00
18	1891000000-E	SP	INCIDENTAL MILLING, > 500 SY PER LOCATION	800.000	SY			\$12.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$16.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$15.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 16,000.00
19	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	100.000	SY			\$85.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$105.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 10,000.00
20	2830000000-N	858	ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	10.000	EA			\$1,400.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$820.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
21	2845000000-N	858	ADJUSTMENT OF METER BOXES OR VALVE BOXES	15.000	EA			\$1,200.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$800.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
22	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (MULTI-LANE ROADWAY)	3.000	EA			\$2,200.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$2,150.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
23	4685000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)	70000.000	LF			\$0.71	\$ 49,700.00	\$0.90	\$ 63,000.00	\$0.80	\$ 56,000.00	\$0.62	\$ 43,400.00
24	4695000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8", 90 MILS)	200.000	LF			\$3.11	\$ 622.00	\$3.00	\$ 600.00	\$4.00	\$ 800.00	\$2.70	\$ 540.00
25	4700000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (12", 90 MILS)	200.000	LF			\$4.03	\$ 806.00	\$4.00	\$ 800.00	\$4.00	\$ 800.00	\$3.50	\$ 700.00
26	4725000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL (90 MILS)	10.000	EA			\$86.25	\$ 862.50	\$200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$75.00	\$ 750.00
27	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	30000.000	LF			\$0.55	\$ 16,500.00	\$0.65	\$ 19,500.00	\$0.50	\$ 15,000.00	\$0.48	\$ 14,400.00
28	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24")	250.000	LF			\$4.60	\$ 1,150.00	\$5.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$2.00	\$ 500.00	\$4.00	\$ 1,000.00
29	4891000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	400.000	LF			\$20.70	\$ 8,280.00	\$12.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$2.00	\$ 800.00	\$18.00	\$ 7,200.00
30	4892000000-N	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER (90 MILS)	20.000	EA			\$86.25	\$ 1,725.00	\$100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$75.00	\$ 1,500.00
31	4895000000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKER	500.000	EA			\$51.75	\$ 25,875.00	\$49.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$75.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$45.00	\$ 22,500.00
32	4900000000-N	1251	PERMANENT RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	500.000	EA			\$20.70	\$ 10,350.00	\$7.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$18.00	\$ 9,000.00
33	6000000000-E	1805	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	500.000	LF			\$3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$4.00	\$ 2,000.00

34	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	150.000	LF			\$15.00	\$	2,250.00	\$10.00	\$	1,500.00	\$10.00	\$	1,500.00	\$10.00	\$	1,500.00
35	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	1.000	LB			\$18.00	\$	18.00	\$10.00	\$	10.00	\$100.00	\$	100.00	\$1.00	\$	1.00

BID TOTALS

\$2,061,500.00

\$	1,617,063.50	\$	1,657,760.00	\$	2,056,450.00	\$	2,086,241.00
----	--------------	----	--------------	----	--------------	----	--------------